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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 19 Women, 200m Breaststroke 2013 and older
30/11/2024 - 18:13 Results
National Record 2:31.49 WALTZING Aurélie SCD Bonn (GER) 28/11/2010
Meilleure Performance 18 2:36.44 WALTZING Aurélie SCD Luxembourg 26/11/2011
Meilleure Performance 17 2:31.49 WALTZING Aurélie SCD Bonn (GER) 28/11/2010
Meilleure Performance 16 2:35.81 WALTZING Aurélie SCD Berlin (GER) 15/11/2009
Meilleure Performance 15 2:37.03 ALLAR Maud SCD Obercorn 25/11/2023
Meilleure Performance 14 2:37.28 BARTHEL Emma SL Dudelange 16/11/2024
Meilleure Performance 13 2:41.97 BARTHEL Emma SCR Obercorn 25/11/2023
Meilleure Performance 12 2:46.57 MAILLIET Christine SCDE Dudelange 14/11/1999
Meilleure Performance 11 2:52.47 KOSALKA Caroline SL Dudelange 20/12/2003

TL Open W 17 +: 3:08.00  /  TL Pupilles W 11 - 12: 3:45.00  /  TL Jeunes W 13 - 14: 3:30.00  /  TL Juniors W 15 - 16: 3:14.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pupilles

1. PECIREP Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:01.09 410 40.74 46.06 47.18 47.11
2. WU Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 3:15.49 326 44.43 50.66 51.42 48.98
3. ROLL Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:17.72 315 46.09 51.05 51.10 49.48
4. OMEROVIC Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:18.59 311 45.45 51.71 51.60 49.83
5. TJAN Charlotte Marie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:25.46 280 45.92 50.51 51.68 57.35
6. WERNER Diana 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:28.98 267 47.72 52.35 53.19 55.72
7. ARTAMONOVA Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:31.79 256 46.66 54.20 57.13 53.80
8. LANDRY Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:38.46 233 49.74 55.99 57.17 55.56
9. SIMON Nora 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:41.62 223 50.22 56.59 58.07 56.74

DSQ NAGORNAIA Daria 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 18:34)

Jeunes

1. BARTHEL Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:36.01 641 MP 34.99 39.41 40.68 40.93
MP 14 years

2. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:57.88 432 40.10 44.92 46.44 46.42
3. MEES Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:00.06 417 39.53 45.00 48.07 47.46
4. TEHO Roosa 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:01.12 410 42.36 45.76 46.35 46.65
5. SMITH Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange 3:11.16 348 44.07 49.39 49.51 48.19
6. REIZER Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:15.01 328 42.37 49.71 52.11 50.82
7. SABBOURI Sofia 10 Swimming Luxembourg 3:31.04 259 * 43.94 53.34 56.44 57.32

DNS VAN DER WIELEN Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS YEREMENKO Anna 10 Swimming Luxembourg

Juniors

1. ALLAR Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:32.31 689 MR 34.27 38.58 39.53 39.93
MP 16 years

2. CALMES Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:48.93 505 38.84 42.55 43.36 44.18
3. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:04.74 386 41.37 46.86 47.97 48.54

WDR LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 19, Women, 200m Breaststroke

Open

1. ALLAR Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:32.31 689 MR 34.27 38.58 39.53 39.93
Luxembourg Short Course Champion, MP 16 years

2. BARTHEL Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:36.01 641 MP 34.99 39.41 40.68 40.93
MP 14 years

3. BORDONARO Madeleine 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:46.07 532 36.40 42.05 43.46 44.16
4. CALMES Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:48.93 505 38.84 42.55 43.36 44.18
5. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:57.88 432 40.10 44.92 46.44 46.42
6. MEES Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:00.06 417 39.53 45.00 48.07 47.46
7. PECIREP Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:01.09 410 40.74 46.06 47.18 47.11
8. TEHO Roosa 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:01.12 410 42.36 45.76 46.35 46.65
9. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:04.74 386 41.37 46.86 47.97 48.54

10. SMITH Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange 3:11.16 348 44.07 49.39 49.51 48.19
11. REIZER Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:15.01 328 42.37 49.71 52.11 50.82
12. WU Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 3:15.49 326 44.43 50.66 51.42 48.98
13. ROLL Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:17.72 315 46.09 51.05 51.10 49.48
14. OMEROVIC Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:18.59 311 45.45 51.71 51.60 49.83
15. TJAN Charlotte Marie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:25.46 280 45.92 50.51 51.68 57.35
16. WERNER Diana 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:28.98 267 47.72 52.35 53.19 55.72
17. SABBOURI Sofia 10 Swimming Luxembourg 3:31.04 259 * 43.94 53.34 56.44 57.32
18. ARTAMONOVA Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:31.79 256 46.66 54.20 57.13 53.80
19. LANDRY Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:38.46 233 49.74 55.99 57.17 55.56
20. SIMON Nora 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:41.62 223 50.22 56.59 58.07 56.74

DSQ NAGORNAIA Daria 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 18:34)

DNS VAN DER WIELEN Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS YEREMENKO Anna 10 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang


